
NAME TITLE CASELOAD DIRECT LINE EXTENSION EMAIL

Larry Gonzalez Vice-President of HCV N/A 727-323-7421 213 lgonzalez@stpeteha.org

Fraser, L - Hoover, S

•  Jordan Park (Historic Village)

•  Terminations

•  Portability (Port-Ins)

•  Jordan Park Relocation

HCV Special Programs/ •  Mainstream (Intake only)

Intake Supervisor •  HCV (Intake only)

•  Emergency Housing Voucher

•  Foster Youth to Independence

Vanessa Manning HCV Intake Specialist N/A 727-323-7427 227 vmanning@stpeteha.org

Niya Love HCV Occupanty Specialist Clerk N/A 727-323-7433 207 TempSpha@stpeteha.org

Tiffaney Rhodes Housing Specialist A - Clark, C 727-323-7430 230 trhodes@stpeteha.org

Sabrina Priestley Housing Specialist Clark, D - Franklin-Penix 727-323-7436 236 spriestley@stpeteha.org

Carmen Jimenez Housing Specialist Jackson, La - Mazintas 727-323-7426 205 cjimenez@stpeteha.org

Jeanette Torres Housing Specialist McCant, L - Reid, M 727-323-7429 216 jtorres@stpeteha.org

Donna Larry Housing Specialist
Gary, E - Jackson, Ke                              

Reid, Y - Thomas, D
727-323-7431 206 dlarry@stpeteha.org

Tameaka Bowers Housing Specialist Thomas, E - Z 727-323-7432 214 SPHAguest@stpeteha.org

•  Philip Benjamin Tower

•  Bay Pointe Tower

•  Pinellas Hope

•  Boley Centers

•  Portability for Port-Outs

Sherry Hanson Housing Specialist VASH & Mainstream 727-323-7438 210 shanson@stpeteha.org

NAME

Landmark 727-386-7730 N/A info@landmarkinspection.com

Lourdes Milian 727-323-7428 228 lmilian@stpeteha.org

jdebardeleben@stpeteha.org

Effective April 1, 2022

Initial & Special Inspections / Rent Increases

Annual Inspections / Abatements

Inspections Unit

Sherika Roberson HCV Occupancy Supervisor 727-323-7417

Joyce DeBardeleben Project-Based Specialist 727-323-7434 203

Housing Choice Voucher Program

727-323-7423 kvelez@stpeteha.orgKatherine Velez

sroberson@stpeteha.org217

204
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